L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L

ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Green + excitation
Black - excitation
Yellow  shield
White - signal
Red + signal
State-of-the-Art Load Cell Manufacturing Facility
ISO 9001 Quality Environment
VCAP CERTIFIED
Cardinal Scale has been formally audited and found
to be fully compliant with the Verified Conformity
Assessment Program (VCAP) administered by the
National Type Evaluation Program (NTEP) of the
National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM).
Model Capacity Finish “A” “B” “C” “D” Metric Thread
ZX-250 250 lb / 113.4 kg Potted sealant 3 in / 76.2 mm 1.9 in / 49.5 mm .4 in / 11.9 mm 1/4”-28  NF M6 x 1
ZX-500 500 lb / 226.8 kg Potted sealant 3 in / 76.2 mm 1.9 in / 49.5 mm .9 in / 23.8 mm 1/2”-20  NF M14 x 2
ZX-1000 1000 lb / 453.6 kg Potted sealant 3 in / 76.2 mm 1.9 in / 49.5 mm .9 in / 23.8 mm 1/2”-20  NF M14 x 2
ZX-2500 2500 lb / 1134 kg Welded cup 4.2 in / 107.9 mm 2.9 in / 74.7 mm 1.4 in / 36.8 mm 1/2”-20  NF M14 x 2
ZX-3000 3000 lb / 1360.8 kg Welded cup 4.2 in / 107.9 mm 2.9 in / 74.7 mm 1.4 in / 36.8 mm 1/2”-20  NF M14 x 2
ZX-5000 5000 lb / 2268 kg Welded cup 4.2 in / 107.9 mm 2.9 in / 74.7 mm 1.4 in / 36.8 mm 3/4”-16  NF M20 x 1.5
ZX-10000 10000 lb / 4536 kg Welded cup 4.2 in / 107.9 mm 3.4 in / 87.3 mm 1.4 in / 36.8 mm 3/4”-16  NF M20 x 1.5
ZX-15000 15000 lb / 6804 kg Welded cup 5.5 in / 139.7 mm 4.0 in / 100.8 mm 1.7 in / 43.4 mm 1”-14  NF Not available
ZX-20000 20000 lb / 9071.9 kg Welded cup 6.5 in / 165.1 mm 4.4 in / 112.8 mm 1.9 in / 49.2 mm 1 1/4”-12  NF M30 x 2
SHIELDED 4 CONDUCTOR CABLE
SHIELDED 4 CONDUCTOR CABLE
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
"A